9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RENEWABLE ENERGY STANDARD RULES WORKSHOP

April 17, 2012

Governor Office Building

AGENDA

Opening Remarks and Introductions
Circuit Court Decision, Commission Order, Required Actions

Rule Section (5) Discussion
Retail Rate Impact

Break

Rule Section (5) Discussion continued
Retail Rate Impact

Lunch (on your own)

Utility Compliance Plan/Report Filing Update
Other Rule Sections Discussion

Break

Other Rule Sections Discussion continued

Closing Remarks and Adjourn



