MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RENEWABLE ENERGY STANDARD RULES WORKSHOP

April 17, 2012

Governor Office Building

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks and Introductions
9:15 a.m.	Circuit Court Decision, Commission Order, Required Actions
9:30 a.m.	Rule Section (5) Discussion Retail Rate Impact
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Rule Section (5) Discussion continued Retail Rate Impact
12:00	Lunch (on your own)
1:00 p.m.	Utility Compliance Plan/Report Filing Update
1:45 p.m.	Other Rule Sections Discussion
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Other Rule Sections Discussion continued
4:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Adjourn